
16

56
7

10

11

3

34

2
1

9

4

12

8

Dorchester County
Road Tax
Exhibit B

:

0 2 4 6 81
Miles

1	HIGHWAY 78 St George
2	HIGHWAY 15 N
3	HIGHWAY 78 Winding Woods
4	SEVEN MILE RD
5	GREENHILL RD
6	FIRST BEND RD
7	SECOND BEND RD
8	WIRE RD
9	RIDGE RD
10	Hwy 173
11	GIVHANS FERRY RD
12	GIVHANS RD


